For free samples & the latest literature: http://www.maxim-ic.com, or phone 1-800-998-8800.
For small orders, phone 1-800-835-8769.
General Description
The MAX4588 low-voltage, dual 4-channel multiplexer
is designed for RF and video signal processing at fre-
quencies up to 180MHz in 50Ω and 75Ω systems. A
flexible digital interface allows control of on-chip func-
tions through either a parallel interface or an SPI™/

19-1425; Rev 0; 1/99
PART TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
Pin Configuration Ordering Information
MAX4588CPI 0°C to +70°C 28 Narrow Plastic DIP
MAX4588EAI
MAX4588EWI -40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°C 28 SSOP
28 Wide SO
MAX4588EPI -40°C to +85°C 28 Narrow Plastic DIP
SPI is a trademark of Motorola, Inc.
MICROWIRE is a trademark of National Semiconductor Corp.
Rail-to-Rail is a registered trademark of Nippon Motorola, Ltd.
MAX4588CAI 0°C to +70°C 28 SSOP
MAX4588CWI 0°C to +70°C 28 Wide SO